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FUJITSU SEMICONDUCTOR
DATA SHEET

SINGLE IN-LINE PACKAGE
12 PIN PLASTIC

EIAJ code : HSIP012-P-0000-1

12-pin plastic SIP Lead pitch 100 mil

Sealing method Plastic mold

12-pin plastic SIP
(SIP-12P-M01)

(SIP-12P-M01)

C 1994  FUJITSU  LIMITED  S12001S-3C-3

31.50(1.240)MAX

24.00(.945)

14.00(.551)
MAX

8.20
(.323)

6.50
(.256)

4.20(.165)MAX

2.54(.100)
TYP

1.60(.063)
MAX

12.00(.472)
3.60(.142)

2.40(.094)1.20(.047)

R1.80(.071)

7.30(.287)

INDEX

0.50(.020) 0.31(.012)

Dimensions in mm (inches).
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